ALBI
BAGOT Maxime
GAILLAC Sylvain
GUIRAUD CHAUMEIL Christophe
BARON David
PUECH Olivier
GUILLET Lionel
ESPIE Guillaume
LEMAIRE Stéphane

COMMINGES
BOIVIN Gregory
RAKOTO Xavier
LEHOUSSE Boris
DUBOS Benoit
MIQUEL Max
SAQUER Nicolas
DENANOT Pierre
FRESSE Anthony
DEMOLOMBE Alexandre

MONTAUBAN
BREL Dorian
POUJOL Jean Francois
POUJOL Pierre
THOURON Vincent
BOTTERO Jerome
DESGUERS Eric
DEPREUX Jean-Claude
DURAND Stephane
JARY Antoine

TOULOUSE SEILH
LANDRY Armand
LILEY Christopher
KACZMAREK Eric
CORBARIEU Cedric
PATRY Guillaume
CROTEAU Thibault
KENNEDY Jamie
SEAMAN Sam
PIANTONI Philippe
FENASSE Guillaume
BEAUREGARD Patrick
BONNEAU Alexandre

-0,9

2,8
3,2

5,1
8,1
10,6

1,0
2,6
3,0

6,0
6,1

7,5
9,1

LIGUE OCCITANIE
CHAMPIONNAT 1ere DIVISION MID-AM MESSIEURS
Liste des Compétiteurs

AUCH
ROCCHI Jeremy 47
RODRIGUES Carlos 4,9
PETULLA Joseph 6,2
CHAUDRU Frederic 6,9
CHRETIEN Guillaume 7,8
AGRAZ Alain 7,8
JURADO Antoine 8,7
VELO Lionel 9,2
MURADORE Pierre 10,5
MOULAS Thibault 11,0
LASSERRE Ludovic 12,8
EAUZE GRAND ARMAGNAC
LABERNEDE Jean-Christophe 1,2
CHAUVEL Frederic 5,0
RINGEVAL Christophe 55
JULIAN Christophe 5,6
LACAVE Jerome 8,7
ROLLAND Frederic 9,8
DAUBAS Jeremy 14,5
PALMOLA
MOREL Benjamin -0,7
CADEAC Olivier -0,3
MICHEL Julien 2,8
MONFREUX Julien 3,6
CALLE Dominique 4,8
MECCA Antoine 6,4
CHAMINADOUR Olivier 6,5
FOURTOU Julien 12,8
TOULOUSE TEOULA
JEAN PIERRE Axel 0,4
LAMPERT Frederic 3,1
HUC Jean 3,4
UNAL Renan 4,9
RAYNAUD Axel Bertrand 57
DE LUCA Jean-Luc 5,9
CAULIEZ Benjamin 6,1
ADAM Cedric 7,6
PEREY Arnaud 8,9
PAIRE Gregory 9,4

BOUYSSET
CAZEAUX Laurent
DA COSTA Fabian
RAGOT Sébastien
GRUELLES Eric
BASQUE Joffrey
LE DINH Gilbert
LAVILLEDIEU Stéphane
ANSELLE Arnaud
LEGER Philippe
LE DINH Mathieu
BRIAT Cyril
MARCHOUX Loic

LAS MARTINES
HATCHONDO Xavier
PELARDY Bertrand
EMILE Gilbert
GAUDY Francis
SCANNELL Andy
SIMONIN Emmanuel
DESSUM Denis
EL HAMIDI Mohamed
DELPUECH Thierry
PIMOUNET Jean-Francois

SALIES DU SALAT
ALMANDO?Z Jean-Baptiste
GIRAULT Eric
PREVOST Franck
LLOP Laurent
GABARRE Fabien
EGEA Bernard
ROUCH Jean
RAUFAST Patrick
OULIEU Pierre
ROJAS Jacques
BOUCHE Jean-Jacques
MONTAURIOL Jean-Claude

UGOLF FIAC
MERCADIER Emmanuel
TORTI Philippe
CAYON Cédric
BELOU Laurent
AUGUSTIN Jean-Luc
BASCA Yannick
LALANNE Patrick
RIGAL Jean Paul
BORNET Nicolas
LIORZOU Laurent
LENOIR D'ESPINASSE Guillaume
CULINE Lionel

0,7

6,0
7,0

8,2
10,5
10,7
121
14,7
16,3
54,0

1,2
3,9
47

5,4
6,9

8,6
9,5

9,8
12,9

CARCASSONNE
HEMMER Julien
DELACROIX Simon
FENOUIL Sebastien
CORT MARTINEZ Fernando
BOUTONNIER David
SOUM Ludovic
AGUERA Baptiste
AUBERT Sebastien
BRUNAC Vincent

LUCHON
DOUMERGUE Jérome
AUNOS Robert
LOPEZ PALLARES Jorge
MARSH Roger
SARRIEU David
BRUNA Carlos
ZORAPAPILIAN Patrick
CASSE Guillaume

TOULOUSE
DIANA Xavier
BINON Antoine
TREMOULET Benjamin
POEYDOMENGE Herve
ASSELIN Laurent
FRITZ Florian
LEVILLY Damien
TREMOULET Vincent
KRYNEN Fabien
TOURENQ Thomas

UGOLF LA RAMEE
LAMONZIE Arnaud
MOLINA Florent
MAS Mathieu
HARM Steffen
FLOWER David
BONNELASBALS-BARBE Julien
ROUSSET Vincent
LEMBERT Pascal
RECART Dimitri
DALBIN Cyril
RABIER Mathieu

1,5

5,4
5,9

8,0
8,2
11,6
16,0

0,0
1,2
1.4

4,8
5,2

54
6,7
7,2



